
ANEXO I

Con vigencia desde el 1° de  Septiembre de 2020 al 31 de Octubre de 2020

Produccion
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 229,84 241,33 253,40 266,07 279,37 293,34

1a3 años 243,75 255,93 268,73 282,17 296,27

3a5 años 246,18 258,49 271,42 284,99 299,24

5a7 años 248,64 261,08 274,13 287,84 302,23

7a9 años 251,13 263,69 276,87 290,72 305,25

9a11 años 253,64 266,32 279,64 293,62 308,30

11a13 años 256,18 268,99 282,44 296,56 311,39

13a15 años 258,74 271,68 285,26 299,52 314,50

15a17 años 261,33 274,39 288,11 302,52 317,65

17a19 años 263,94 277,14 291,00 305,54 320,82

19a21 años 266,58 279,91 293,91 308,60 324,03

21a23 años 269,25 282,71 296,84 311,69 327,27

23a25 años 271,94 285,54 299,81 314,80 330,54

25a27 años 274,66 288,39 302,81 317,95 333,85

27a29 años 277,40 291,28 305,84 321,13 337,19

mas de 29 años 280,18 294,19 308,90 324,34 340,56

Ingenieria
O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 229,84 241,33 253,40 266,07 279,37 293,34 308,01

1a3 años 243,75 255,93 268,73 282,17 296,27 311,09

3a5 años 246,18 258,49 271,42 284,99 299,24 314,20

5a7 años 248,64 261,08 274,13 287,84 302,23 317,34

7a9 años 251,13 263,69 276,87 290,72 305,25 320,51

9a11 años 253,64 266,32 279,64 293,62 308,30 323,72

11a13 años 256,18 268,99 282,44 296,56 311,39 326,96

13a15 años 258,74 271,68 285,26 299,52 314,50 330,23

15a17 años 261,33 274,39 288,11 302,52 317,65 333,53

17a19 años 263,94 277,14 291,00 305,54 320,82 336,86

19a21 años 266,58 279,91 293,91 308,60 324,03 340,23

21a23 años 269,25 282,71 296,84 311,69 327,27 343,63

23a25 años 271,94 285,54 299,81 314,80 330,54 347,07

25a27 años 274,66 288,39 302,81 317,95 333,85 350,54

27a29 años 277,40 291,28 305,84 321,13 337,19 354,05

mas de 29 años 280,18 294,19 308,90 324,34 340,56 357,59

Administracion
2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 45.968,00 48.266,40 50.679,72 53.213,71 55.874,39 58.668,11

1a3 años 48.990,40 51.439,92 54.011,91 56.712,51 59.548,13

3a5 años 49.725,25 52.211,51 54.822,09 57.563,19 60.441,35

5a7 años 50.471,13 52.994,69 55.644,42 58.426,64 61.347,97

7a9 años 51.228,20 53.789,61 56.479,09 59.303,04 62.268,19

9a11 años 51.996,62 54.596,45 57.326,27 60.192,59 63.202,22

11a13 años 52.776,57 55.415,40 58.186,17 61.095,48 64.150,25

13a15 años 53.568,22 56.246,63 59.058,96 62.011,91 65.112,50

15a17 años 54.371,74 57.090,33 59.944,85 62.942,09 66.089,19

17a19 años 55.187,32 57.946,68 60.844,02 63.886,22 67.080,53

19a21 años 56.015,13 58.815,88 61.756,68 64.844,51 68.086,74

21a23 años 56.855,35 59.698,12 62.683,03 65.817,18 69.108,04

23a25 años 57.708,18 60.593,59 63.623,27 66.804,44 70.144,66

25a27 años 58.573,81 61.502,50 64.577,62 67.806,50 71.196,83

27a29 años 59.452,41 62.425,04 65.546,29 68.823,60 72.264,78

mas de 29 años 60.344,20 63.361,41 66.529,48 69.855,96 73.348,75
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